L2

Tulajdonsagok

L1

90°-0s konyok
- forraszthato csatlakozé, bedugdévég
modellszam 95092

cikkszam 100 414

Kulsé cséatmérd
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz 1

Hossz 2

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

L1
L2

5e2e9dbb515b6482df47909904d83399f3736f85

15
12 mm
23 mm
25 mm
13,8 ¢
35,52 cm®
vOrésréz

1/1



	Adatlap
	Tulajdonságok


